92364 Deining

Effizient, groBzlgig & modern! NEUBAU-Doppelhaushalfte
mit Doppelgarage in Deining bei Neumarkt/Opf.

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
separate WCs
Terrassen

Zustand

Baujahr
Verkaufstatus
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse
Gebaudeart

158,18 m?
6

5
1
1
1

2024
offen
Erstbezug

Bedarf
07.08.2035
2024

18.70
ELEKTRO

A+
Wohngebdude

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Betriebskosten netto

Gesamtbelastung brutto

Ausstattung

Kabel / Sat-TV
Luft-Warmepumpe
FuBbodenheizung
unterkellert

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

1.690 €
1.820 €
130 €

130 €
1.820 €

Herbst 2025

1.690 €

Kaltmiete

158,18 m?
Wohnflache

6

Zimmer

Lautenschlager
Immobilien GmbH
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Christian Lautenschlager
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Online-Exposé
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